

Create your Hospital Indemnity Insurance Plan in 3 Easy Steps.



1. Choose a Daily Benefit Amount
2. Choose # of Days per Period of Confinement
3. Consider Optional Benefit Riders

CASH BENEFIT PAYOUT EXAMPLE*

The benefit payout equals your Daily Benefit Amount times the number of days hospitalized.

\$200	X	4 Days	=	\$800
Daily Benefit Amount		# Days in Hospital		Cash Benefit Payout

How you use your cash benefit payout is up to you!

* Other plan designs are available. Cash benefit available up to your elected Daily Benefit Amount multiplied by the number of days in your Period of Confinement, which will reset once you're out of the hospital for 60 days in a row.

Note: Different cash benefit payout amounts apply for treatment in an observation unit and for hospital stays resulting from a mental or nervous disorder in most states.

YourLifeSecure.com

Underwritten by **LifeSecure Insurance Company - New Hudson, MI**. Benefits and exclusions may vary by state. Refer to the Outline of Coverage. This is an insurance solicitation. An agent may contact you. Product may not be available in all states. LifeSecure and the logo are trademarks of LifeSecure Insurance Company.